

Chaman Devi v. Estate Officer & Anr.
PPA-11/2021

06.06.2022

Present: Sh. Jitesh Kumar Singh, Advocate for the appellant.
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

Mr. Sharma requests time to place on record the original record of the Estate Officer. Let the same be filed on or before the next date of hearing.

Put up for arguments and disposal of the present appeal on
06.09.2022.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/PHC/06.06.2022