

Chaman Devi Vs. Estate Officer & Anr.
PPA No.11/2021

11.07.2023

Present : Sh. Jitesh Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Nikhlesh Vashishth, proxy counsel for counsel for
the respondent.
Both the Ld. Counsels request for an adjournment.
Put-up for arguments for **29.08.2023**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/11.07.2023 (mc)