

Chaman Devi Vs. Estate Officer & Anr.
PPA No.11/2021

06.11.2023

Present : Sh. Mehul Chandel, Proxy counsel for the appellant.

Sh. Santosh, Proxy counsel for the respondent.

In the connected appeal No.10/2023, reply has been
filed by the respondent today.

Put-up on **15.01.2024** for arguments.

(Sanjay Garg-I)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/06.11.2023_(mc)