

PPA No. 11/2021

Chaman Devi Vs. The Estate Officer and Anr.

08.05.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present : Appellant through Sh. Shubham Dhyani, Advocate
proxy on behalf of Sh. Shekhar Nanavaty, Advocate.
None for respondent.

As per directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, list
the matter on **18.07.2024** for the purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad)
08.05.2024